

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2019

Dhiren Mohanlal ThankiPETITIONER

V/S

Ceo And Managing Director Uco Bank And 7....RESPONDENT

Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH
THAKUR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE, JJ**

DATE : 28th June, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 19/07/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)